T600/T600e Scrubber-Dryer

PARTS & CONSUMABLES

SERIAL #
|
* Excellent cleaning performance, PART DESCRIPTION SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE  PART NUMBER
designed and engineered specifically to
fit Tennant machines Nylon Scrub Brush 700 mm 1234463
e Easy installation helps reduce machine Polypropylene Scrub Brush 2350 mm brushes 1234464
downtime and service calls Nylon Scrub Brush 1234523
* Optimal operation with Tennant Disk Polypropylene Scrub Brush 800 mm 1234524
machines, maximizing cleaning 2 x 400 mm brushes
effectiveness in one pass Heavy Duty Polypropylene Scrub Brush 1234525
Nylon Scrub Brush 900 mm 1230858
Polypropylene Scrub Brush 2x 450 mm brushes 1230859
Nylon Scrub Brush 222305
700 mm
Polypropylene Scrub Brush 2% 700 mm brushes 222304
Heavy Duty Polypropylene Scrub Brush 374041
Cylindrical
Nylon Scrub Brush 222308
800 mm
Polypropylene Scrub Brush 2 % 800 mm brushes 222307
Heavy Duty Polypropylene Scrub Brush 374042

Contact Tennant customer service by phone: +44(0)1604 585 131, by mail: tennantUK@tennantco.com
or order through MyTennant at www.tennant.co.uk/mytennant

PRICING &
ORDERING

Prices and programs subject to change without notice.
©2021 The Tennant Company. All rights reserved. Rev 03/2021
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SQUEEGEES

Exceptional liquid pick-up, designed

and engineered specifically to fit SCRUB PATH LOCATION
Tennant machines

Less rework and low labor costs

(]
- % Front
* Ideal fit for any application with three < “‘j:
types of squeegees 700 mm _% ?‘P
S
o Premium Linatex® and Linard® . % Resr
rubber exhibits outstanding <
strength and resistance to cutting
and tearing
(]
o Chemical-resistant urethane has a % Front
long service life; well suited for use E =
with organic and petroleum-based 800 mm 2 3%
oils 29
>
o Economy Gum Rubber is cost- 5
effective option for smooth, indoor
floors, made of a combination of
natural material and fillers o
- % Front
(]
900 mm 2g
58
5-; Rear

PRICING &
ORDERING

Prices and programs subject to change without notice.

PART DESCRIPTION
Linard® Squeegee

Gum Rubber Squeegee
Urethane Squeegee
Linatex® Squeegee
Gum Rubber Squeegee
Urethane Squeegee
Linard® Squeegee

Gum Rubber Squeegee
Urethane Squeegee
Linatex® Squeegee
Gum Rubber Squeegee
Urethane Squeegee
Linard® Squeegee

Gum Rubber Squeegee
Urethane Squeegee
Linatex® Squeegee
Gum Rubber Squeegee

Urethane Squeegee

PART NUMBER
1232680
1228919
1228915
1221585
1228910
1228909
1232679
1228907
1228906
1221572
1228905
1228904
1232681
1228923
1228922
1221115
1228921
1228920

Contact Tennant customer service by phone: +44(0)1604 585 131, by mail: tennantUK@tennantco.com
or order through MyTennant at www.tennant.co.uk/mytennant
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PADS / PAD DRIVERS

* Available for a variety of cleaning needs

and floor types PART NUMBER BY SIZE

o Polishing PART DESCRIPTION 700 MM 800 MM 900 MM

o Scrubbing )

i ed Cleaning Pa

o Stripping 3M™ Red ClI g Pad 995611 995612 995614
3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad 995619 995620 995622
3M™ Black Stripping-Hi Pro Pad 994522 370093
3M™ Brown Stripping Pad 995626 995627 995629
3M™ Red Cleaning Pad
3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad
Pad driver 1234467 1234527 1230881

* Optimized equipment cleaning PART DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

performance

BATTERY, WET, 6VDC, 180 AH

e Reduced maintenance costs and

machine wear

PRICING &
ORDERING

BATTERY, 36VDC 210 AH [5H, 5PzB210]
BATTERY, 06VDC 180 AH [5H,GF06180]
Off-board charger with installation instruction
Debris tray

Vacuum Shutoff Float

PU hose assembly

Drain hose with CAP

Drain hose with Valve

Replacement key

1214518
1238039
994203

9042253
1230171
609531

9017506
9017509
9017510
1017696
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