

# T600/T600e Scrubber-Dryer PARTS & CONSUMABLES

SERIAL #

Only genuine Tennant parts can ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

#### **BRUSHES**

- Excellent cleaning performance, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines
- Easy installation helps reduce machine downtime and service calls
- Optimal operation with Tennant machines, maximizing cleaning effectiveness in one pass

	PART DESCRIPTION	SCRUB PATH / BRUSH SIZE	PART NUMBER
Disk	Nylon Scrub Brush	700 mm	1234463
	Polypropylene Scrub Brush	2 x 350 mm brushes	1234464
	Nylon Scrub Brush		1234523
	Polypropylene Scrub Brush	800 mm 2 x 400 mm brushes	1234524
	Heavy Duty Polypropylene Scrub Brush	2 x 100 mm brushes	1234525
	Nylon Scrub Brush	900 mm	1230858
	Polypropylene Scrub Brush	2 x 450 mm brushes	1230859
	Nylon Scrub Brush		222305
Cylindrical	Polypropylene Scrub Brush	700 mm 2 x 700 mm brushes	222304
	Heavy Duty Polypropylene Scrub Brush	2 x 7 00 mm brushes	374041
	Nylon Scrub Brush		222308
	Polypropylene Scrub Brush	800 mm 2 x 800 mm brushes	222307
	Heavy Duty Polypropylene Scrub Brush	2 x 300 mm brushes	374042

## T600/T600e Scrubber-Dryer | PARTS & CONSUMABLES

#### **SQUEEGEES**

- Exceptional liquid pick-up, designed and engineered specifically to fit Tennant machines
- Less rework and low labor costs
- Ideal fit for any application with three types of squeegees
  - Premium Linatex® and Linard® rubber exhibits outstanding strength and resistance to cutting and tearing
  - o Chemical-resistant urethane has a long service life; well suited for use with organic and petroleum-based
  - o Economy Gum Rubber is costeffective option for smooth, indoor floors, made of a combination of natural material and fillers

SCRUB PATH		LOCATION	PART DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
	Standard squeegee frame	Front	Linard® Squeegee	1232680
			Gum Rubber Squeegee	1228919
700			Urethane Squeegee	1228915
700 mm		Rear	Linatex® Squeegee	1221585
			Gum Rubber Squeegee	1228910
			Urethane Squeegee	1228909
	Standard squeegee frame	Front	Linard® Squeegee	1232679
			Gum Rubber Squeegee	1228907
000			Urethane Squeegee	1228906
800 mm		Rear	Linatex® Squeegee	1221572
			Gum Rubber Squeegee	1228905
			Urethane Squeegee	1228904
	Standard squeegee frame	Front	Linard® Squeegee	1232681
			Gum Rubber Squeegee	1228923
000			Urethane Squeegee	1228922
900 mm		Rear	Linatex® Squeegee	1221115
			Gum Rubber Squeegee	1228921
			Urethane Squeegee	1228920

# T600/T600e Scrubber-Dryer | PARTS & CONSUMABLES

#### PADS / PAD DRIVERS

- Available for a variety of cleaning needs and floor types
  - Polishing
  - Scrubbing
  - Stripping

	PART NUMBER BY SIZE		
PART DESCRIPTION	700 MM	800 MM	900 MM
3M™ Red Cleaning Pad	995611	995612	995614
3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad	995619	995620	995622
3M™ Black Stripping-Hi Pro Pad		994522	370093
3M™ Brown Stripping Pad	995626	995627	995629
3M™ Red Cleaning Pad			
3M™ Blue Scrubbing Pad			
Pad driver	1234467	1234527	1230881

### **GENERAL MAINTENANCE**

- · Optimized equipment cleaning performance
- Reduced maintenance costs and machine wear

PART DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER
BATTERY, WET, 6VDC, 180 AH	1214518
BATTERY, 36VDC 210 AH [5H, 5PzB210]	1238039
BATTERY, 06VDC 180 AH [5H,GF06180]	994203
Off-board charger with installation instruction	9042253
Debris tray	1230171
Vacuum Shutoff Float	609531
PU hose assembly	9017506
Drain hose with CAP	9017509
Drain hose with Valve	9017510
Replacement key	1017696